
Charity Golf Day 

Thursday 14th September 2017

Dummer Golf Club, Basingstoke, Hants

www.dummergolfclub.com

BOOKING FORM/INVOICE

FOUR BALL TEAM NAME: _________________________

PLAYER HANDICAP

1.

2.

3.

4.

Buggy at £25 required? yes/no

Please advise of any dietary requirements

TOTAL OWED: £280 – PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 

KEWTECH CORPORATION LIMITED 

POST COMPLETED FORM/PAYMENT  TO Sarah Smith c/o 

Kewtech Corporation Limited, Midas House, 2B Stones 

Courtyard, High Street, Chesham, Bucks HP5 1DE or email 

form to sarahsmith@kewtechcorp.com

Thank you for your support - Phil Smith

http://www.dummergolfclub.com/

